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Num.

17
23
24
30
37
38
47
56
62
89
115
140
209
213
223
228
266
318
375
499
517
531
717
772

838
866
974

Pos.

6
14
10

1
29

2
21
23
15
28
11
19
22
17
12

4

3
26
20
27

5
25
16
18
13

8
24

9

7

Pilota

FACCA Alessandro
BOSI Giacomo
SARASSO Tommaso
HORGMO Kevin

ARANGIO FEBBO Giuseppe

QUARTI Yuri

BICALHO SALA Rodolfo
FABBRI Angelo

CORTI Lorenzo
ZAMPINO Davide
BERTO Thomas
RONCOLI Andrea
LODI Tommaso
CENERELLI Gianmarco
COLANGELO Matteo
TROPEPE Giuseppe
SCUTERI Emilio
FERRIGATO Lorenzo
ZANGARI Giuseppe M.
CAGNO Edoardo
ALBERIO Emanuele
CASPANI Pablo S.
BORROZZINO Nicolo®
MONTI Stefano

CINTI Corrado

BOGA Edoardo
ERMINI Paolo
RAMPOLDI Jacopo
TAMAI Mario
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MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2
Elenco partenti (29)

Classe Mod.

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Team - Motoclub
Fast Energy S.R.L.
Verolese

Berbenno

SM Action Yuasa Battery Racing Team

S$11 Diana MX
Berbenno

Gattinara

MBL Racing

$11 Diana MX
Monte Coralli Faenza
Gaerne

GasGas Racestore
Mkc Reno

$11 Diana MX
Pellicorse
Cumaricambike
Paolo Rossi Cina
Chimax Lonigo

Valle Del Belice
Leini Urio Reami
Bbr Offroad
Cairatese

Di Guida Moto

Mx Revel

Over Competition Mx
Intimiano N. Noseda
Bisso Galeto

Valle Staffora

Valli Tortonesi

Esposto ore : 09:31
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Fermo, sabato 28 agosto 2021

Acqua Minerale Alcalina
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INTERNAZIONALE
CICLO «MOTOCICLO
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Moto
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

Gas Gas
Husqgvarna
Gas Gas
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
Honda
Gas Gas
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
™
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Gas Gas
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

Gas Gas
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Transp .
20664
20674
20652
20668
20649
20614
20671
20657
20648
20623
20670
20640
20636
20682
20651
20613
20659
20633
20637
20678
20679
20676
20602
20675
20666
20644
20681
20663
20634
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